
Event 
Calendar
2023

Hoedown 
Ten Street Social, Liverpool  

Saturday 17th June

Coniston Challenge  
Saturday 8th July

Liverpool Cathedral Abseil  
July 2023 

National 3 Peaks  
25th – 27th August

Liverpool - Chester Cycle 
Sunday 2nd July

e: community@alderheycharity.org 
t: 0151 252 5716

Registered Charity No: 1160661

For more information  
please visit  

www.alderheycharity.org

Our latest inspired magazine



Rome Marathon
Sunday 19th March

Oli’s Safari Walk
Sunday 14th May

Knowsley Safari Park

Chester Half Marathon  
Sunday 21st May

Paris Marathon  
Sunday 2nd April

Snowdon by Night 
Saturday 15th- Sunday 16th April

Born Survivor
Saturday 22nd April

Capesthorne Hall

For more information please visit www.alderheycharity.org

Liverpool Half Marathon  
Sunday 26th March

The Big Jump  
Saturday 29th April


